Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

CASCAIS
Codigo: 040002206
Fecha :15/05/2022
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 07:40
Palomar mas cercano: 510485 Ordenada :  -63153,00
Club Participantes : 1 Abscisa: 4306588,00
Palomas Encestada : 122 100 % =122 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 13
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 20-10185 1/7 D 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:08:54 1 554613  1235,4934 1.000,00 0,0148
2 21-181337 1/10 D 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:48:31 1 519921 1213,3040 982,04 0,0315
3 21-86327 2/10 D 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:48:52 1 519921 1212,3139 981,23 0,0473
4 21-86332 3/10 D 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:49:37 1 519921 1210,1975 979,52 0,0631
5 21-86554 2/7 D 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:20:59 1 554613 1203,1086 973,78 0,0739
6 20-3003288 4/10 D 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:53:08 1 519921 1200,3717 971,57 0,0946
7 16-74046 1/5 D 1 GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:04:57 1 673267 1191,7285 964,57 0,0852
8 21-86030 1/4 D 1 MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:55:13 1 512995 1178,7118 954,04 0,1278
9 20-10243 3/7 D 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:31:06 1 554613 1177,2723 952,87 0,1330
10 21-181340 5/10 D 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:03:56 1 519921 1171,1691 947,93 0,1577
11 16-74101 2/5 D 1 GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO ALAS MANCHEGAS  17:15:17 1 673267 1170,3224 947,25 0,1339
12 21-86597 1/4 D 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:00:11 1 513285 1166,0710 943,81 0,1916
13 18-76866 6/10 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:09:51 1 519921 1155,7653 935,46 0,2049
14 20-10127 1/10 D 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  17:23:53 1 674124 1154,5526 934,48 0,1702
15 21-86329 7/10 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:12:17 1 519921 1149,5471 930,43 0,2365
16 21-86080 12 D 1 ALGEN FELIPE CARRETERO ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:07:19 1 512995 1146,8274 928,23 0,2557
17 21-86352 8/10 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:15:36 1 519921 1141,1787 923,66 0,2680
18 18-74124 3/5 D 1 GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:30:00 1 673267 1141,1305 923,62 0,2191
19 18-75098 1/8 D 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:10:12 1 512995 11394825 922,28 0,3036
20 21-85064 2/8 D 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:10:18 1 512995 1139,2294 922,08 0,3196
21 20-10432 3/8 D 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:11:51 1 512995 1135,3215 918,92 0,3355
22 21-86589 2/4 D 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:12:53 1 513285 1133,3714 917,34 0,3513
23 20-10069 2/10 D 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  17:39:27 1 674124 1124,5709 910,22 0,2797
24 19-20272 3/10 D 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:40:29 1 674124 1122,6357 908,65 0,2918
25 21-1417350 1/8 D 1 CALIN CORNEL MERCEA ALAS MANCHEGAS  16:02:02 1 563148 1121,7343 907,92 0,3639
26 20-10299 4/8 D 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:22:24 1 512995 1109,4183 897,95 0,4154
27 20-300766 4/5 D 1 GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:47:04 1 673267 1109,0495 897,65 0,3287
28 21-86100 58 D 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:22:55 1 512995 1108,1800 896,95 0,4474
29 20-10139 4/10 D 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:50:47 1 674124 1103,7040 893,33 0,3526
30 18-75390 1/10 D 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:40:52 1 529821 1101,8044 891,79 0,4641
31 19-20212 9/10 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:34:24 1 519921 1095,9549 887,05 0,4887
32 20-9815 2/10 D 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:43:36 1 529821 1095,5769 886,75 0,4951
33 21-86432 1/7 D 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS 15:47:43 1 532684 1092,1997 884,01 0,5078
34 21-85581 3/4 D 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:31:18 1 513285 1089,0834 881,49 0,5430
35 20-10132 5/10 D 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS 18:00:32 1 674124 1086,3623 879,29 0,4256
36 21-86433 2/7 D 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:50:31 1 532684 1085,9651 878,97 0,5540
37 20-10090 6/10 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS 18:15:44 1 674124 1060,3880 858,27 0,4499
38 19-63094 3/7 D 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:05:36 1 532684 1053,5680 852,75 0,5847
39 17-107367 3/10 D 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  16:03:06 1 529821 1053,1127 852,38 0,6034
40 21-86061 6/8 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:54:25 1 512995 1037,5763 839,80 0,6391
41 21-86381 4/10 D 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:11:16 1 529821 1036,2909 838,76 0,6343
42 21-87935 2/8 D 1 CALIN CORNEL MERCEA ALAS MANCHEGAS  16:55:37 1 563148 1013,5549 820,36 0,6113
43 21-86529 4/7 D 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS  16:54:20 1 554613 1000,5045 809,80 0,6355
44 21-86488 1/7 D 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS  16:13:01 1 510485 995,0651 805,39 0,7065
45 17-147410 1/5 D 1 EMILIO LOZANO ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:45:19 1 598369 988,5223 800,10 0,6164
46 20-9820 5/10 D 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  16:44:50 1 529821 972,4460 787,09 0,7117
47 21-86402 2/7 D 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:28:12 1 510485 966,4616 782,24 0,7547
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040002206 15/05/2022
O/Cl1 D ZIf

Socio

BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN

CALIN CORNEL MERCEA

TOMA MARIAN

EMILIO LOZANO

GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN

EMILIO LOZANO

LARBI SABIR

CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN

LARBI SABIR

MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA
ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C
LARBI SABIR

ADRIAN BELA HILF

EMILIO LOZANO

LARBI SABIR

ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA
MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA
BARBU GABRIEL IOAN

ADRIAN BELA HILF

ADRIAN BELA HILF

MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN

TOMA MARIAN

MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
EMILIO LOZANO
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MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND
MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND
MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND
CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
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ALGEN FELIPE CARRETERO
CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
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19:26:08
17:32:33
16:39:53
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19:56:08
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18:46:11
17:33:10
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Dist

674124
563148
512995
598369
673267
674124
598369
532684
563148
674124
532684
529821
510485
519921
532684
554613
598369
532684
510485
529821
510485
513285
554613
554613
529821
674124
512995
529821
598369
510485
512995
512995
512995
563148
563148
529821
510485
563148
512995
563148

Veloc

954,6696
950,3806
950,1960
928,8079
914,5993
906,0401
898,2047
898,0343
884,3405
881,5728
859,9537
835,9435
834,1258
830,6111
826,2296
817,0091
798,9972
773,3508
770,7761
767,0968
764,2372
752,2496
747,1883
737,8280
699,0184
657,7782
645,6286
624,5680
558,4492
501,2372
500,1251
499,5326
496,4708
493,7873
492,8870
484,7549
4559191
451,6928
248,8133
248,7769

Puntos

772,70
769,23
769,08
751,77
740,27
733,34
727,00
726,86
715,77
713,53
696,04
676,60
675,13
672,29
668,74
661,28
646,70
625,94
623,86
620,88
618,56
608,86
604,76
597,19
565,78
566,09
522,56
508,69
479,29
431,54
430,39
429,85
427,05
42225
421,43
415,54
390,28
384,40
213,83
212,63

Coef

0,5836
0,7132
0,7989
0,6986
0,6331
0,6444
0,7397
0,8463
0,8151
0,6931
0,8925
0,9128
0,9634
0,9617
0,9540
0,9311
0,8767
1,0002
1,0597
1,0365
1,0919
1,1019
1,0345
1,0493
1,1139
0,8876
1,1824
1,1603
1,0411
1,2364
1,2463
1,2623
1,2783
1,1790
1,1935
1,2841
1,3488
1,2372
1,3741
1,2663



